
         GIMNASIA RITMICA

COMPETICIÓN    Control C.E.S.A.

POLA DE LENA 06 DE ABRIL DE 2025

CUERDA…………..……   1 Andrea Muñiz…………   ..……. Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

  2 Noelia Moya Rítmica Corvera

  3 Sara Cuesta A.D. Omega, Oviedo

  4 Claudia Ponte Rítmica Milany, Gijón

  5 Inés González Rítmica Villaviciosa

  6 Paula Gómez Rítmica Siero 

  7 Evelyn Fernández Ritmica Siero

  8 Cristina Alessia Duma Rítmica Galaica, Gijón

ARO………………..……   1 Andrea Muñiz……….....…...…. Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

  2 Noelia Moya Rítmica Corvera

  3 Claudia Ponte Rítmica Milany, Gijón

  4 María Pérez Rítmica Siero 

  5 Deva Fernández Rítmica Corvera

  6 Daniela Magalhanes Rítmica Stroke, Gijón

  7 Nayara Vázquez Rítmica Corvera

  8 Ana Rodríguez Rítmica Galaica, Galaica

  9 Naiara Bouzas Rítmica Stroke, Gijón

10 Lucía Álvarez A.D. Omega, Oviedo

PELOTA……………..…   1 Claudia Ponte………………….. Rítmica Milany, Gijón

  2 Andrea Muñiz Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

  3 Noelia Moya Rítmica Corvera

  4 Naiara Bouzas Rítmica Stroke, Gijón

  5 Lucía Álvarez A.D. Omega, Oviedo

  6 Paula Gómez Rítmica Siero 

  7 Nayara Vázquez Rítmica Corvera

  8 Deva Fernández Rítmica Corvera

  9 Ana Rodríguez Rítmica Galaica, Gijón

10 Myroslava Savolainen Rítmica Galaica, Gijón

MAZAS………….....……   1 Andrea Muñiz……….....…...…. Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

  2 Nayara Vázquez Rítmica Corvera

  3 Sara Cuesta A.D. Omega, Oviedo

  4 Esther Menéndez A.D. Omega, Oviedo

  5 Claudia Ponte Rítmica Milany, Gijón

  6 Eire Menéndez Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

  7 Inés González Rítmica Villaviciosa

  8 Mara González Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

  9 Evelyn Fernández Ritmica Siero

10 Laura Quero Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

11 Naiara Sabio Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

12 Ceila Mesa Rítmica Valoe, Avilés

13 Ana Rodríguez Rítmica Galaica, Galaica

14 Lucía Álvarez A.D. Omega, Oviedo

CINTA…………......……   1 Esther Menéndez A.D. Omega, Oviedo

  2 Noelia Moya Rítmica Corvera

  3 Daniela Magalhanes Rítmica Stroke, Gijón

  4 Naiara Bouzas Rítmica Stroke, Gijón

  5 María Pérez Rítmica Siero 

  6 Inés González Rítmica Villaviciosa

  7 Cristina Alessia Duma Rítmica Galaica, Gijón

CONJUNTOS……..……   1 RITMICA GALAICA, Gijón

  2 RITMICA MILANY, Gijón

  3 R. LA CORREDORIA, Oviedo


